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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 4th round, Match #32

Wednesday, 26.08.2015, 13:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 32°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 : 0

«Metalist» Kharkiv

71 Zelenskyi Mykyta
17 Otroshko Illia
80 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
14 Nekrasov Yehor
4 Velychenko Mykyta
9 Alibekov Akhmed
11 Bandurin Oleksii
8 Shalfieiev Yehor
77 Troianov Oleh
99 Pidlepenets Yevhen
95 Nechyporenko Stanislav

Substitutes
1 Shevchuk Vadym
3 Kurus Nazar
96 Sych Oleksandr
10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
6 Pietukhov Oleksandr

75 Diakov Denys
16 Kliuchka Danylo
15 Ramazanov Remzi
6 Pidruchnyi Artur
4 Aliiev Zeki
21 Dekhtiarenko Yaroslav
10 Tkachenko Denys
8 Bezklubiuk Mykyta
9 Yermolenko Maksym
13 Sulaiev Illia
2 Skarzhynskyi Dmytro

Substitutes
29 Fedak Vladyslav
18 Serhiienko Vitalii
17 Sydorenko Vladyslav
5 Kuzmin Mykyta
20 Osipov Mykyta

Referee:
Tytov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Sukravtsev Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Popkov Viktor
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Babii Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 4th round, Match #32
Wednesday, 26.08.2015, 13:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 32°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 1 : 0 «Metalist» Kharkiv
11 Bandurin Oleksii
96 Sych Oleksandr 10'

32' 13 Sulaiev Illia
17 Sydorenko Vladyslav

9 Alibekov Akhmed 45+2'

45+3' 4 Aliiev Zeki

14 Nekrasov Yehor 49'

17 Otroshko Illia
6 Pietukhov Oleksandr 58'

58' 17 Sydorenko Vladyslav
20 Osipov Mykyta

77 Troianov Oleh
10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas 62'

66' 21 Dekhtiarenko Yaroslav
18 Serhiienko Vitalii

99 Pidlepenets Yevhen 82'

90+1' 2 Skarzhynskyi Dmytro

90+3' 20 Osipov Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


